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Name

Marsters, Sam
Church, Adam
Elers, Cameron
Burgess, Jordan
Woods, Thomas
Mountcastle, Kerry
Rowland, Brad
Nicholson, Eiton
Whalen, Mark
Grace, Peter
Hiroki, Darin
Allardyce, Harry
Blackler, Aiden
Jones, Paxton
Western, Ryan
Forrester, Samuel
Booth, Matt

Ward, Harry
McLellan, Graeme
Prentice, Alec
Payne, Shannon
O'Connor, Will,
Hazeldine, Dominic
Murray, Henry
Williams, Hayden
Marsters, Christiaan
Ryland, Jamie
Palamo, Aaron
Best, Michael
Tago, Puna

Kesry, Pravin
Wellacott, Fred

Sam Ling, leremia
Chalmers, Ross
Carson, Neville
Hanrahan, Brian

Pelayo, Sebastian

Home club

Miramar
Judgeford
Paraparaumu Beach
Boulcott's Farm Heritage
Miramar
Masterton
Miramar
Boulcott's Farm Heritage
Boulcott's Farm Heritage
Miramar
Mornington
Shandon
Miramar
Royal Wellington
Miramar
Masterton
Miramar
Paraparaumu Beach
Miramar
Paraparaumu Beach
Miramar
Royal Wellington
Te Marua
Miramar
Trentham Camp
Miramar
Judgeford
Judgeford
Miramar
Manor Park

Miramar

Miramar
Shandon
Miramar
Miramar
Miramar

Boulcott's Farm Heritage

VIEW VIDEO REEL

73
76
73
73
72
71
77
77
74
74
83
79
79
80
76
83
81
77
82
81
81
81
88
83
84
92
88
86
89
88

98
88

93
96
109
80

67
68
73
73
74
75
70
70
76
76
68
73
73
73
T
72
74
78
74
77
78
79
77
85
86
80
84
89
88
93

84
94

91
96
103

93

Total
Lee looking to add name to
140 President's Cup fray
Danny Lee is teeing it up for the second
144 week in a row in Asia as he looks to back
146 up his second-place finish at last weeks C...
Read More...
146
146 Danny Lee close to second PGA Tour
3 title
146 Danny Lee has come agonisingly close to
147 - capturing a PGA Tour event in his country
of birth, finishing runner-up at the CJ Cup...
147 Read More...
150
2019 Nomura Cup postponed
150 After conducting a final pre-event security
151 report, the Asia-Pacific Golf Confederation
(APGC) have decided to prioritise the s...
152 Read More...
152
New Zealand Open announces Sky
153 Sport partnership
port p
153 The country's premier golfing event, The

New Zealand Open, is delighted to
155 announce a new long-term partnership

agreeme... Read More...
155

155 VIEW ALL NEWS
156 : V
158

159

160

165

168

170

172

172

175

177

181

182
182 Jennian Homes Charles lour winning tne carrus
Open. See how she did it

184
below...golf.co.nz/NewsMedia/Arti...

192

212
80

DNF

Oct 13, 2019

m New Zealand Golf -
a0 > =

FOLLOW US ON TWITTER

SHARE:

CONTACT US | NOTICE & DISCLAIMER | ABOUT DOTGOLF




